www.3peak.com CA20240302A3
1 / 27
TPT480 TPT482
3.3V & 5.0V Full Duplex RS-485 Transceivers
Features
• Meet the Full Duplex EIA-485 Standard
• Hot Plug Circuitry - Tx and Rx Outputs Remain Three-
State During Power-up/Power-down

TPT480 TPT482
3.3V & 5.0V Full Duplex RS-485 Transceivers
Order Information
Order Number
Operating Temperature
Range
Package
Marking
Information
MSL Transport Media, Quantity Eco Plan
TPT480L1-SO1R -40 to 125°C SOP8 T480 1 Tape and Reel, 4000 Green
TPT480-DF6R -40 to 125°C DFN3X3-8 T480 3 Tape and Reel, 4000 Green
TPT482-SO2R -40 to 125°C SOP14 T482 3 Tape and Reel, 2500 Green
TPT482-VS2R -40 to 125°C MSOP10 T482 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
(1). Green: 3PEAK defines "Green" to mean RoHS compatible and free of halogen substances.
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
www.3peak.com CA20240302A3